Championnat de France n° 3 - 2019

FRANCE A - POUSSINS MESSIEURS FREE SKATING

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

1 Timothee PRIEUR DU PERRAY

Total Total

Program Component Deductions

Score (factored)

19.68 0.00

Executed

Scores of
Panel
1.05
0.78
2.67
1.53
1.70
1.04
1.14
1.55
11.46

J9 Ref

2.92
3.42
3.50
19.68

0.00

Total Total

Program Component Deductions

Score (factored)

18.18 0.00

# Elements E Value GOE
1  1F+1Lo 1.00 0.05
2 2S< < 0.98 -0.20
3 CCoSp2 2.50 017
4 1A+1Lo 1.60 -0.07
5 StSqB 1.50 0.20
6 2S 1.30 -0.26
7 1A 1.10 0.04
8 FCSSpB 1.60 -0.05
11.58
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.00
Performance 2.00
Interpretation of the Music 2.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)
Deductions
< Under-rotated jump
Rank Name
2 Nando GARCIA
Executed Base
# Elements E Value GOE
1 1A 1.10 0.11
2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.12
3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00
4  CCoSp2Vv 1.88 -0.25
5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00
6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.40
7 StSqB 1.50 0.25
8 1A 1.10 0.1
10.08
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.00
Performance 2.00
Interpretation of the Music 2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

Scores of
Panel
1.21
0.28
1.10
1.63
1.00
1.60
1.75
1.21
9.78

J9 Ref

2.67
3.17
3.25
18.18

Deductions

0.00

<< Downgraded jump
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